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SCHEDULEN & FINTURES 2025-26

APRIL - 2025
Date Day Particulars
02-04-2025 Wednesday New Academic Session Begins
06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navami (H)
10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti
14-04-2025 Monday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanti (H)
18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday (H)
20-04-2025 Sunday Easter Day (H)
MAY - 2025
Date Day Particulars
04-05-2025 Sunday Summer Vacation Begins
JUNE - 2025
Date Day Particulars
13-06-2025 Friday School Re-Opens For teachers
16-06-2025 Monday Class Starts After Summer Break
21-06-2025 Saturday Inter House - Card Making Class 6 & 7
Pot Decoration For Classes 8 & 9
28-06-2025 Saturday Principal’s Day Celebration (Yellow House
Inter House-Extempore & Story Writing
(Juniors) & Extempore And Essay Writing
(Seniors)
JULY - 2025
Date Day Particulars
05-07-2025 Saturday Investiture Ceremony (Red House
Inter House Talent Board - 1 Class XII
Inter House Sanskrit Samvad (Junior)
Shlok/Doha Antakshari (Senior)
12-07-2025 Saturday PTM 19th Satinter House - Solo Song,
Solo Dance (Junior & Senior - Boys & Grils)
24 to 31-07-2025| Thu-Thu Pre-Mid Term




AUGUST - 2025

Date Day Particulars
02-08-2025 Saturday Rakhi Making (6,7,8 & 9), Painting (Junior/Senior)
Declamation English (Junior/Senior)
09-08-2025 Saturday Raksha Bandhan
14-08-2025 Thursday Sdayinter House Talent Board-2 Cass XI
15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day (Yellow House)
16-08-2025 Saturday Janmashtami
23-08-2025 Saturday PTM
27-08-2025 Wednesday Ganesh Chaturthi
30-08-2025 Saturday Theme Assembly - Green House, Inter House -
Mono Act (Junior/Senior), Group Song (Junior/Senior)
SEPTEMBER - 2025
Date Day Particulars
04-09-2024 Thursday Talent Board-3 Class X
05-09-2024 Friday Teacher’s Day (Red House)
06-09-2024 Saturday Quiz (Junior/Senior)
13-09-2024 Saturday PTM
18,19-09-2024 Mon-Mon Mid Term Exam
OCTOBER - 2025
Date Day Particulars
1 to 3-10-2025 Wed-Fri Dusshera Holidays
04-10-2025 Saturday Inter House Speech Competition (Junior/Senior)
07-10-2025 Tuesday Valmiki Jayanti
11-10-2025 Saturday PTM, Talent Board-4 Class IX
17-10-2025 Friday Maneger’s Day, Diwali Celebration-Blue House)
Inter House Group Dance (Girls Junior/Senior)
Inter House Rangoli Competition (11th & 12th)
18 to 23-10-2025 Sat-Thu Diwali Holidays
25-10-2025 Saturday Theme Assembly - Red House
Inter House Skit Competition (Hindi)
NOVEMBER - 2025
Date Day Particulars
01-11-2025 Saturday Christus Zonal Level, Talent Board-S Class 8
05-11-2025 Wednesday Gurunanak Jayanti
08-11-2025 Saturday Christus Diocesan Level




Date Day Particulars
14-11-2025 Friday Children’s Day, Inter House - Dance Competition
(Boy Senior/Junior), Instrumental Music
15-11-2025 Saturday | Birsamunda Jayanti
22-11-2025 Saturday | Theme Assembly - Yellow House
28, 29-11-2025 Fri-Sat Annual Function (Tentative)
DECEMBER - 2025
Date Day Particulars
09 to 16-12-2025 Tue-Tue Post Mid-Term
09 to 19-12-2025 Tue-Fri Pre-Board 1
20-12-2025 Saturday Talent Board-6 For Class 7
23-12-2025 Tuesday Christmas Celebration (Yellow House)
24 to 26-12-2025 Wed-Fri Christmas Vacation
JANUARY - 2026
Date Day Particulars
01-01-2026 Thursday New Year Day
Winter Vacation
06 to 16-01-2026 Tue-Fri 2nd Pre-Board
14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankaranti
24-01-2026 Saturday Theme Assembly By Blue House,
Talent Board-7 Class-6
06-01-2026 Monday Republic Day (Green House), Prize Distribuation
February - 2026
Date Day Particulars
16-02-2026 Monday Annual Examination Begins For Classes
1 to 9 & 11 (Tentative)
March - 2026
Date Day Particulars
03-03-2026 Tuesday Holi
21-03-2026 Saturday Ramzan
26-03-2026 Thursday Ram Navami
31-03-2026 Tuesday Mahavir Jayanti
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